
2016146 Eastern Province TSA Series Week 2
XD Platinum

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991606
TSA991606

FS
FS

A1

[1] Kaylin BOUWER

BYE

[1] Heinrich WILLEMSE

3

4

TSA991578

TSA001637

TSA991578

TSA001637
FS
FS

Jandre VAN WYK

Charl VAN HEERDEN

Ele COERTZEN

Nicole TWIGGE 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA000402

TSA971377

TSA000402

TSA971377

GN

FS

GN

FS

[3] CV VENTER

Philip FOUCHE

[3] Bianca KOEN

Réze OPPERMAN 6-1, 7-6(9)

7

8

TSA991682

TSA001596

TSA991682

TSA001596

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Nelius LUBBE

Benjamin PETERSON

Janneke TURCK

Skye MACDONALD 7-6(8), 6-7(8), 10-5

9

10

TSA981460

TSA980116

TSA981460

TSA980116

Winelands

FS

Winelands

FS

Charles MORKEL

Janré VILJOEN

Lize-Alet MORKEL

Lienke DE KOCK 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA991677

TSA001663

TSA991677

TSA001663

EP

LIM

EP

LIM

Nick HAUSER

[4] Gerhard SULLWALD

Ruzaan BOTHA

[4] Ester DE KOCK 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA001574

TSA001659

TSA001574

TSA001659

EP

GE

EP

GE

James KELLY

Andrew FREEL

Dana PHILLIPS

Samantha JOHNSON 6-2, 6-1

15

16

TSA990780

TSA001628

TSA990780

TSA001628

BOR

Winelands

BOR

Winelands

Samuel TOWNES

[2] Cameron SLABBERT

Jessica ASSENMACHER

[2] Vanessa CHIGARIRO 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

[1] WILLEMSE / BOUWER

VAN WYK / COERTZEN

6-1, 6-3

[3] VENTER / KOEN

PETERSON / MACDONALD (Ret.)

Retirement

MORKEL / MORKEL

[4] SULLWALD / DE KOCK

7-5, 6-7(6), 10-6

FREEL / JOHNSON

TOWNES / ASSENMACHER

6-3, 6-7(7), 12-10

[1] WILLEMSE / BOUWER

[3] VENTER / KOEN

6-3, 6-3

[4] SULLWALD / DE KOCK

FREEL / JOHNSON

6-3, 6-0

[1] WILLEMSE / BOUWER

[4] SULLWALD / DE KOCK

6-1, 6-3

[1] WILLEMSE / BOUWER
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